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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

II\,lPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please repod 991199!! lhe deta ls ofthe accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drlver.
3. lnformation provided must be as lruthful and accurate as possible. Anyw lfu I misre presental on orwitho dirg of malerialfacls may alow insurance cor.pan es to
repudiate policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance oflhis Form by irsurance companies is nol an adm ssion ofpolicy liabilty on the part oflhe ifsurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6- This rcportwill be foMarded by the insurers ofthe GIA Records Managenrent Centre established bylhe Geneml lnsurance Association of Sinoapore (ctA) for
arch v ng and that copies ofth s reporl w ll, for a fee, b€ made available upon applicatlon by inlerested pa.ties.
7. Bythe lodgementol th s repori to the nsurers, yo! hereby consenl to th e archjving ofihis repolr at the cenrre and to copies ofthe reportbe no made avatabte

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

2510112019 17151

2410112019 12105

CANBERRA ROAD (SERVICE ROAD/ BLK 31 1 )

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Reqistration Number

lnsured/Policytolder

Name Of Reglstered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

l\,4obile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

lf No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Cateqory

lnsurance Company

Name of lnsurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Dr ver

NRIC No

Date Of Birrh

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMall Address

SLW2334K

SUBBIAH RAMKUMAR

s776322a2

MOHN lSHRAM7708@GMAtL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-81396888

OFFICE-B 1396BBB

HONDA

VEZEL

PRIVATE

NO

THIRD PARry

PRIVATE CAR

SOI\IPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE.

COI\,4PREHENSIVE

NO

D18MTPVo1002861

SUBBIAH RAMKUMAR

s71632282

03t04t1977

INDOOR

1810612010

8 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-81396888

OFFICE-81396888

MOHNISHRAT\,47708@GMAtL.COI\,,1

LTD,



NIL

NO

OWNER

-

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

CLEAR

DRY

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No

Number ofvehicles (including own vehicle) 
2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by 
NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown persoa(s)
soliciti'1g/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passenqers (lncluding Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

lf Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

lf Yes,against whom?

of Accident

I was coming back home from my office , after a left turn from Canberra Road to the service road to Blk 311 Canberra road ,

there is a T junction. lwas turning rightfromthe T junction to reach Blk311 , a taxi turned from my rightto his lefttogo outto the
main road Canberra road ... ln a fraction of second , the taxi SHC82C banged on my SLW2334K right front door edge during both
cars were moving their direction. No injuries involved.

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the lnsured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the lnsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

lnsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General lnformation oJ the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

PENDING VIDEO FROM INSURED

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/l\,4odel/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passpod Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

lnsurance Company Name

Nature Of Darnaqe

SHCB2C

TOYOTA / PRIUS HYBRID / YELLOW

TAXI

WONG SOO KENG

s0221113C

96169721
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No. Of Passenger (lncluding Driver) 1
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Common Statement Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

I was coming back home from my office , after a left turn from Canberra Road to the
road to Blk 311 Canberra road , there is a T junction . I was turning right lrom

T junction to reach Blk311 , ataxi turned from my right to his left to go out to the
road Canbena road ... ln a fraction of second , the taxi SHC82C banged on my

right iront door edge during both cars were moving their direction. No

Tari VoudEr !,lo-:

DECLABATION

fffue decl B ftdltE dore padbfars & hfulmdion plolrided eee aretrE h ffiy 4Ect

BYAIJ'IX MAM REPORTIIG ()FFEER -
FAIzLY B[T{ I$'/UL

MARS Otticer

,le@*oeflime

alig d 1lor3fl AM

Begistered Owner or Driver's Signature

D#ffmE:

Jduey 2019 d r0Hfil AM
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